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201107010001
91910

07/01/2011
11:23:47

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITHERMAN
WALTER LEE

41 64 Lot#:92
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201107190002
09860

07/19/2011
11:00:59

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON
DEBORAH P

22 23 Lot#:1311
Book:22 Pg:23
Sub:WEATHER
LY WIXFORD
FOREST
SECTOR 13
AMENDED
MAP

201107190002
10110

07/19/2011
01:13:42

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODSON
PETER J

26 91 Lot#:206
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

201107290002
20640

07/29/2011
12:32:40

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WESTBROOK
PHIL T

19 132 Lot#:42
Book:19
Pg:132
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED


