Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMESERVICES LENDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107010001 91910	07/01/2011 11:23:47	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITHERMAN WALTER LEE			41	64		Lot#:92 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201107190002 09860	07/19/2011 11:00:59	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON DEBORAH P			22	23		Lot#:1311 Book:22 Pg:23 Sub:WEATHER LY WIXFORD FOREST SECTOR 13 AMENDED MAP
201107190002 10110	07/19/2011 01:13:42	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODSON PETER J			26	91		Lot#:206 Book:26 Pg:91 Sub:GLEN AT STONEHAVEN
201107290002 20640	07/29/2011 12:32:40	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WESTBROOK PHIL T			19	132		Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:132 Sub:HIGHLAN DS 1ST SECTOR AMENDED